Division Three

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults
Briggs, Stephen 2200 Maidenhead C 2 2 100% 10(
Fontana, Alex 2162 Sandhurst A 2 2 100% 10(
Karangad, Mohit Kamal 1899 Sandhurst A 1 1 100% 10(
Deane, David V 2046 Reading C 3 3 100% 10(
Reardon, Richard 1573 Reading C 2 2 100% 10(
Pigeon, Robert S 2016 Crowthorne B 4 4 100% 10(
Shek, Daniel 2117 Crowthorne B 3 3 100% 10(
Dilworth, Daniel 1994 Reading C 2 2 100% 10(
Grimmett, Ashton 2200 Crowthorne B 1 1 100% 10(
Herring, David 1561 Crowthorne B 1 1 100% 10(
Birch, Megan 2020 Basingstoke B 1 1 100% 10(
Rogers, Thomas D 2200 Reading C 1 1 100% 10(
Burningham, Greg 1958 Sandhurst A 3 4 87.5% 87.
Matthews, Adam 1800 Basingstoke B 5 6 83.33% 83.
Braggins, Sebastian 1866 Camberley C 2% 3 83.33% 83.
Castaneda, William 1784 Maidenhead C 4 5 80% 80¢
Tickner, W Peter 1889 Maidenhead C 4 6 75% 75¢
Dwek, llan G 1688 Reading C 3 4 75% 75¢
Gill, Jayden 1601 Reading C 3 4 75% 75¢
Haslehurst, Harriet 1919 Crowthorne B 1% 2 75% 75
L eadbetter, Scott 1784 Crowthorne B 3 4 75% 75
Ginestie, Martin 1853 Maidenhead C 3 4 75% 75
Perez, Juan A 1777 Bourne End B 5 7 71.43% 71.
Richardson, John 1784 Reading C 2 3 66.67% 66.
Moody, James C 1854 Reading C 2 3 66.67% 66.
Trower, Keith 1804 Maidenhead C 2 3 66.67% 66.
Skyrme, David J 1837 Newbury B 2 3 66.67% 66.
Hersch, Max 1872 Newbury B 2 3 66.67% 66.
McKean, Matthew 1761 Crowthorne B 2 3 66.67% 66.
Krylov, Yury 1474 Maidenhead C 2 3 66.67% 66.
Groves-Kirkby, Nicholas 1505 Bourne End B 2 3 66.67% 66.
Lloyd, Jon D 1680 Gordon's School A 2 3 66.67% 66.
Wain, Philip 1714 Bourne End B 2% 4 62.5% 62.
Fell, ColinC 1541 Crowthorne B 2% 4 62.5% 62.
Szklarek, Jan 1642 Sandhurst A 2 4 50% 50¢
Cornish, George 1592 Sandhurst A 2 4 50% 50¢
Vann, Monica S 1360 Bourne End B 1 2 50% 50¢
O'Donovan, Fionn 1484 Reading C Y 1 50% 50¢
Delderfield, Jm 1712 Newbury B 3 6 50% 50¢
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Sikora, Dariusz
Shaddick, John

Rao, Shree

Beldaus, Peter A
Andrews, Michael D
Muppidi, Anirudh R
Wain, Daniel
Welton, Jonathan
Harley, Steve
Taramov, Magomed
Wallman, Martin J
Ballard, Victor J
Bhatt, Shwetal
Turner, David J

Y oung, Jonathan G
Kathuria, Dhruv
Kathuria, Khush
Wallman, James
Alstrom, Luke
Richardson, John
Kler, Krishna
Lysenko, Oksana
Brodie-Cooper, Magnus
O'Hara, Liam
Rushby, Brian
Rawicz-Szczerbo, Tom
Goodby, Simon
Wright, Melissa
Brown, Gordon R
Ware, Philip J
Sloan, Hamish

L ees, Richard
Negargar, Jay
Brown, Edison
Yan, Edward

Shek, Kim

Curtis, Robert
Armstrong, Jeff
Van Der Hoven, Ryno
Green, George DA
Birch, Andrew

1729
1724
1568
1500
1522
1484
1800
1600
1726
1742
1761
1800
1486
1573
1588
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1521
1384
1528
1462
1527
1315
1388
1413
1190
1168
1202
1400
1106
1226
1303
1400
1245
1096
1400
1400
1068
1468
1352
782

1336
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Maidenhead C
Basingstoke B
Crowthorne B
Basingstoke B
Newbury B
Maidenhead C
Bourne End B
Crowthorne B
Camberley C
Reading C
Camberley C
Reading C
Basingstoke B
Bourne End B
Sandhurst A
Sandhurst A
Sandhurst A
Camberley C
Camberley C
Bourne End B
Gordon's School A
Camberley C
Camberley C
Gordon's School A
Camberley C
Newbury B
Newbury B
Newbury B
Reading C
Basingstoke B
Newbury B
Newbury B
Basingstoke B
Basingstoke B
Basingstoke B
Camberley C
Reading C
Reading C
Camberley C
Crowthorne B

Basingstoke B
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0%
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Coates, Christine
Roberts, Oliver
Green, Rory
Balashanker, Arjun

1433
1208
1171
1102
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Camberley C

Gordon's School A
Gordon's School A
Gordon's School A
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